
WOMEN’S  PWT RESULTS

Women’s  Pwt Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 200.0 0

2 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 298.7 200.0 0

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 295.8 155.0 0

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 232.0 145.0 0

5 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 244.0 140.0 0

6 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 135.0 0

7 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.02 130.0 0

8 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 255.8 120.0 0

9 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.4 115.0 0

10 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 232.0 110.0 0

11 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 259.0 90.0 0

Women’s  Pwt Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 375.0 0

2 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 298.7 350.0 0

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 295.8 345.0 0

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 232.0 290.0 0

5 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 232.0 255.0 0

6 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.02 250.0 0

7 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.4 240.0 0

8 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 255.8 230.0 0

9 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 175.0 0

10 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 244.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 259.0 0 0

Women’s  Pwt Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 165.0 0

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 232.0 145.0 0

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 295.8 145.0 0

4 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 298.7 145.0 0

5 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 232.0 135.0 0

6 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 135.0 0

7 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 244.0 130.0 0

8 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 259.0 110.0 0

9 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.4 110.0 0

10 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.02 105.0 0

11 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 255.8 105.0 0

Women’s  Pwt Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.6 740.0 10

2 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 298.7 695.0 8

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 295.8 645.0 6

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 232.0 580.0 4

5 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 232.0 500.0 2

6 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.02 485.0 1

7 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.4 465.0 0

8 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 255.8 455.0 0

9 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 445.0 0

10 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 244.0 445.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 259.0 200.0 0


